
WHITEHALL CITY SCHOOLS
Spring Testing Schedule
Middle and High School

2024-25

Whitehall Yearling High School
ELA 10

Tuesday, April 1
Wednesday, April 2

Biology
Tuesday, April 22

US History
Wednesday, April 23

Government
Thursday, April 24

Geometry
Friday, April 25

Algebra 1
Tuesday, April 29

Wednesday, April 30

Rosemore Middle School

ELA 6/7/8
Tuesday, March 25

Wednesday, March 26

Math 6/7/8
Algebra 1

Tuesday, April 22
Wednesday, April 23

Science 8
Thursday, April 24

Friday, April 25


